Print Form
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Utah State Tax Commission

Beer Destruction Record

TC-386X

Rev. 6/19

Keep this record in your files in case of an audit.

Name:

Address:

Month: Account no.:

Product description Total Cases Conversion Factor
or Kegs (cases/kegs to barrels)

12 0z.— 18 each

12 0z. — 20 each

12 0z. — 24 each

12 0z. — 30 each
120z.—___ each
16 0z. — 24 each
160z.—__ each
22 0z.— 12 each
220z.—_______each
24 0z.— 12 each

24 0z.— 15 each
240z.—_____each
32 0z.— 12 each

32 0z.— 18 each
320z.—____each
40 0z.— 12 each
400z.—___ each
0.25 BBL

0.50 BBL

1.00 BBL

0.05444
0.06048
0.07258

0.09073

0.09677

0.06653

0.07258

0.09073

0.09677

0.14516

0.12097

0.25000

0.50000

1.00000

Grand Total Barrels }

—

tax.utah.gov

1 barrel = 31 gallons
= 3,968 oz.

Total Equivalent Barrels
(round to five decimal places)

Beer

Heavy Beer

Enter these totals on TC-386, line 9.

Please keep a record of any amounts destroyed that you are claiming as a credit. You may be asked to provide this information

later to verify entries on your Utah return.

IMPORTANT: To protect your privacy, use the "Clear form" button when you are finished.

Clear form
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