

Name:_

Beer Destruction Record

Pov 6/10

tax.utah.gov

Keep this record in your files in case of an audit.

1	1	barrel	=	31	gallons	
			=	3.0	168 oz.	

Address:						= 3,968 oz.	
Month:	Account no.:						
Product description	Total Cases or Kegs		Conversion Factor (cases/kegs to barrels)		Total Equivalent Barrels (round to five decimal places) Beer Heavy Beer		
12 oz. — 18 each		х	0.05444	=			
12 oz. — 20 each		х	0.06048	=			
12 oz. — 24 each		х	0.07258	=			
12 oz. — 30 each		х	0.09073	=			
12 oz. — each		х		=			
16 oz. — 24 each		х	0.09677	=			
16 oz. — each		х		=			
22 oz. — 12 each		х	0.06653	=			
22 oz. — each		х		=			
24 oz. — 12 each		х	0.07258	=			
24 oz. — 15 each		х	0.09073	=			
24 oz. — each		х		=			
32 oz. — 12 each		х	0.09677	=			
32 oz. — 18 each		х	0.14516	=			
32 oz. — each		х		=			
40 oz. — 12 each		х	0.12097	=			
40 oz. — each		х		=			
0.25 BBL		х	0.25000	=			
0.50 BBL		х	0.50000	=			
1.00 BBL		х	1.00000	=			
		х		=			
		х		=			
		х		=			
			Grand Total Barr	role			

Enter these totals on TC-386, line 9.

Please keep a record of any amounts destroyed that you are claiming as a credit. You may be asked to provide this information later to verify entries on your Utah return.